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Third-Party Administrators ("TPA's") Reporting in April 2013 that They Administered
Employer Accounts in Massachusetts in 20121

Company
CaremarkPCS Health, L.L.C.
Chesterfield Resources, Inc.
Consolidated Health Plans, Inc.
Diversified Administration Corporation
Envision Pharmaceutical Services, Inc.
Group Insurance Service Center, Inc.
Health Plans, Inc.
HealthSmart Benefit Solutions, Inc.
Key Benefit Administrators, Inc.
Massachusetts Benefits Administrators
Meritain Health, Inc.
Total Health Plan, Inc.
Tufts Benefit Administrators, Inc.
U.S. Imaging Network LLC
UltraBenefits, Inc.
UMR, Inc.
United Behavioral Health

March 14, 2014

Address

9501 E. Shea Blvd. MC024

3520 Forest Lake Drive

2077 Roosevelt Avenue

369 North Main Street, PO Box 299
2181 E. Aurora Road

20 Winter Street

1500 West Park Drive, Suite 330
222 W. Las Colinas Blvd, Suite 600N
8330 Allison Pointe Trail

401 Park Drive

300 Corporate Parkway

705 Mount Auburn St.

705 Mount Auburn St.

733 Third Avenue, 11th Floor

29 East Mountain St.

11 Scott Street

425 Market Street, 14th Floor
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City
Scottsdale
Uniontown
Springfield
Marlborough
Twinsburg
Pembroke
Westbhorough
Irving
Indianapolis
Boston
Ambherst
Watertown
Watertown
New York
Worcester
Wausau
San Francisco

State

AZ
OH
MA
CT
OH
MA
MA
X
IN
MA
NY
MA
MA
NY
MA
Wi
CA

Third-Party Administrators are to submit reports required under 211 CMR 148.00 when they administer accounts with 300 or more total members.

Postal Code

85260
44685
01104
06447
44087
02359
01581
75039
46250
02215
14226
02472
02472
10017
01606
54403
94105

(Subject to 211 CMR 148.00 in accordance with the authority granted to the Commissioner of Insurance by St. 2010, c. 288, and M.G.L. Chapter 1760, §21c)

Phone #

(480) 314-8319
(330) 896-2232
(413) 781-2083
(888) 322-2524
(330) 405-8080
(781) 829-8595
(800) 343-7674
(214) 574-3961
(317) 284-7100
(877) 707-2583
(410) 401-9633
(617) 972-9400
(617) 972-9400
(212) 532-3651
(508) 438-0007
(800) 826-9781
(800) 888-2998



